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Résultats de I'examen de la matiére :

Nom et prénoms

AMEUR Mohamed amine

AMRI  Katia
AOUCHICHE  Kamel
AOUCHICHE Naima
AOUDIA Sara
AOUINANE Taous
AOUMAD Katia
AOUMAD Meriem
ARAB Tanina
ARRACHE Abderrazak
ASLOUNI Kenza
ATOUI Katiba
AZAMOUM  Lydia
AZIB Chanez

AZZI Mohand said
AZZOUG Chahrazad
BAA  Mohand ourabah
BABOURI
BACHIOUA  Akila

Tinhinane

BACHIRI Chanez
BAHRI Samia
BAKRI Melissa

BALIT Narimane
BALOUL Nacera
BAOUCHE Abdenour
BARACHE Djamila
BAZIZ
BEDAOUCHE Rabah

Imad eddine

Coef. CC: 33.33%

Section N° |

Matricule
1333006828
1333004499
1333001829
1333000403
1333001373
1333010922
1333004498
1333000273
1333016173
1333008398
1333001693
1333008611
1333001491
1333001660
1333014451
1333003703
1333005822
1333011745
1333009656
1333001659
1333009480
1333004513
1333012430
1333011114
1333000058
1333016025
1333000332
1333006900
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N°
29
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31
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33
34

Nom et prénoms
BEDHOUCHE Radia
BEDJAOUI  Anissa
BEDJAOUI  Sonia
BEGREDJ Walid
BEKKA  Farouk
BEKKA  Sonia

Coef. CC: 33.33%
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Matricule
1333006716
1333007708
1333007773
1333012524
1333001678
1333001810
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